FOSSILS: Names and Descriptions
Note: The quality and size of our specimens vary significantly. Prices are determined by size, quality and availability. To maintain high quality, we
generally remove poor and broken specimens included in high volume purchases and donate them to students in our local schools. An exception
to this procedure occurs when higher quality specimens are simply not available or far too expensive for our clientele. We cannot promise
replenishment of specific specimens appearing on this list when those in stock have been sold out. In fairness to our customers, specimens are
sold in order from highest to lowest quality (occasionally from largest to smallest) within each “quality-rated” category. The terms “fair,” “good,”
“high,” “excellent,” etc. are used to describe our fossil specimens. These “subjective” terms are used in an attempt to describe each range of
fossils as accurately as possible. We replenish our specimens and add new ones several times a year, so please bookmark our site and visit us
frequently.
 Order Information:
 Other Worlds Educational Enterprises, LLC
 PO Box 6193
 Woodland Park, CO 80866-6193
You may pay by personal check, school or business check, or school or business purchase order. Please add one charge of $8.00
per order.
Product # Name Price Description
ART00001 Phacops $2.00 Good quality
ART00002 Phacops $6.00 High quality
ART00003 Elrathia $4.00 Small
ART00004 Elrathia $8.00 These Elrathia trilobites are complete with cheeks and in outstanding condition
ART00005 Elrathia $15.00 Large
ART00006 Elrathia $20.00 Extra large
ART00007 Trilobite $3.00 Small; earthy appearance; quality is quite good
ART00008 Trilobite $6.00 Large; earthy appearance; approximately 3.5” long
ART00009 Trilobite $12.00 Replica; very detailed; on light-colored matrix; excellent for student use
ART00010 Trilobite $12.00 Replica; very detailed; on dark-colored matrix; excellent for student use
ART00011 Fly in Copal $7.50 Embedded within copal, an early stage in the development of amber, and placed in a small pill box
ART00012 Termite/Fly $15.00 Two separate pieces of copal – one with an embedded termite; the other with embedded fly
ART00013 Beetle/Fly/Termite $25.00 Three pieces of copal with one insect each in a small pill box: beetle, fly and termite
ART00014 Insects $9.00 One or two insects embedded within a fair-sized piece of amber
ART00015 Trilobite $29.95 A genuine, high-quality specimen
ART00016 Shrimp $29.95 Excellent quality specimen rarely available at this moderate price; actual size varies
ART00017 Beetle in Shale $11.95 Very detailed beetle embedded in a small (~ 2” x 2”) piece of Green River Formation shale
ART00018 Fly in Shale $8.95 Very detailed fly embedded in a small (~ 2” x 2”) piece of Green River Formation shale
ART00019 Cranefly in Shale $13.95 Very detailed cranefly embedded in a small (~ 2” x 2”) piece of Green River Formation shale
ART00020 Ant in Shale $11.95 Very detailed ant embedded in a small (~ 2” x 2”) piece of Green River Formation shale
ART00021 Insects(s) $19.95 One or more insects in a fair-sized piece of copal, an early stage in the development of amber
ART00022 Insect $11.95 One or more insects in a fair-sized piece of copal, an early stage in the development of amber
ART00023 Phacops $3.00 Small, very good quality
ART00024 Trilobite $2.00 Very small; fair quality
BRA00001 Composita $1.00 Very small brachiopod in fair to poor shape
BRA00002 Mucrospirifer $5.00 High quality specimen
BRA00003 Brachiopod $20.00 Very large, high quality pyritized specimen
BRA00004 Platystrophia $0.75 Small, fair quality specimen; ~ 0.75” in length